09/200962 www.kuebler.com
Mechanical characteristics:
Speed:                                                                                 max. 6000 min-1
Rotor moment of inertia:                                                  approx. 15 x 10-6 kgm2
Starting torque:                                                                 < 0.05 Nm
Radial load capacity of shaft:                                         80 N
Axial load capacity of shaft::                                           40 N
Weight:                                                                               approx. 1.2 kg

12/2008 www.kuebler.com 65
Type 7030 with ATEX approval
Order code: 8.7030.XXXX.XXXX
Type
Flange and hollow shaft or shaft
14 = Synchronous flange
with hollow shaft ø 12 mm
25 = Clamping flange
with shaft ø 12 mm
26 = Clamping flange
with shaft ø 12 mm and
mounted flange adapter
27 = Stator coupling with
Hollow shaft ø 12 mm
Pulse rate
25, 50, 60, 100, 125, 200, 250, 256,
300, 360, 500, 512, 600, 720, 800,
1000, 1024, 1200, 1250, 1500, 2000,
2048, 2500, 3000, 3600, 4000,
(e.g. 250 pulses=> 0250)
Other pulse rates on request
Type of connection
2 = Cable radial (2 m PVC-cable)
other cable lengths on request
Output circuit and voltage supply
1 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
5 V supply voltage
2 = Push-pull (without inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
3 = Push-pull (with inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
4 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
Preferred types are
indicated in bold